
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

(608) 574-4024

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Kevin Bollinger

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing

Contract 7739

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kyle Loten kyle.loten@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Craig Glinski

Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

(800) 364-2059Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

7/8/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7739

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

37
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

7/8/2016


